CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

36, 853
10, 009
8,974
5,292
2,670
2,905
2,002
6, 517
2,632
1, 454
7,988
1,634

VEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 38

3rd QIR

132, 229

1,224,983

436, 516
133, 186
111, 596
58, 318
31, 893
34, 640
23,811
72,712
32, 240
17,919
102, 495
18, 775
49, 159
8, 709
5771
578
5,766
5,740
5,969
34, 524

BNSF RAI LWAY

3, 349, 016
434, 633

3, 783, 649

1, 295, 967
423, 899
355, 668
187, 732
106, 620
103, 636

77, 344
224,132
88, 761
56, 586
338, 486
62, 145
155, 703
26, 828
15, 759
1,889
18, 458
17, 448
17,713
106, 832

WEEK ENDI NG SEPTEMBER 21, 2019
WEEK ENDI NG SEPTEMBER 22, 2018

3rd QIR

1, 085, 904
155, 815

1,241,719

457, 661
149, 790
110, 334
61, 708
32,937
34, 344
28, 257
89, 807
33,935
18, 595
96, 023
20, 619
48, 351
8, 553
5, 608
764

6, 161
6, 229
5, 326
28,129

3,470, 508
485, 262

3,955,770

1, 363, 913
477,724
351, 379
197, 272
106, 667
106, 236

82,092
280, 735
93, 425
56, 912
276,722
65, 947
152, 136
28, 569
15, 807

2,573
18, 679
21,720
18, 641
98, 177

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

WEEK  3rd QTR YEAR
38 TO DATE  TO DATE
1.45 %  0.63 % (3.50)%
(16.91) % (15.14)% (10. 43) %
(0.88)% (1.35)% (4.35)%
(6.92)% (4.62)% (4.98)%
(19.88)% (11.08)% (11.27)%
1.08 %  1.14 % 1.22 %
(3.59)% (5.49)% (4.84)%
(11.53)% (3.17)% (0.04)%
(4.25)%  0.86 % (2.45)%
(13.11)% (15.73)% (5.78)%
(9.15)% (19.04) % (20. 16) %
(8.39)% (4.99)% (4.99)%
(0.89)% (3.64)% (0.57)%
(13.47)%  6.74 % 22.32 %
(7.05)% (8.94)% (5.77)%
(4.58)% 1.67 % 2.34 %
(6.89)%  1.82 % (6.09)%
14.94° %  2.91 % (0.30)%
(32.79)% (24.35)% (26.58) %
(36.72)% (6.41)% (1.18)%
18.09 % (7.85)% (19.67)%
(13.75)% 12.07 % (4.98)%
53.76° % 22.73 % 8.82 %

.31)% (4.25)% (3.

.09)% (2.80)% (3.



